STEP
RANGE

A wWN

$116,720.00
$122,556.00
$128,684.00
$135,118.00

Solano County Office of Education

2019-2020

$1,237.00 Master’s Stipend
$1,237.00 Doctoral Stipend

2

$119,638.00
$125,620.00
$131,901.00
$138,496.00

3

$122,630.00
$128,761.00
$135,199.00
$141,958.00

Classified Directors Salary Schedule CLD

4

$125,695.00
$131,980.00
$138,579.00
$145,507.00

Salary placement based on experience with up to 14 years toward longevity.

15 years 1.25%
20 years 3.275%
24 years 5.3405%
30 years 7.4473%
35 years 9.5960%

2.5% Increase over 2019-20
Approved by the Solano County Superintendent of Schools on 3-5-20

Range

Title
Director, Youth Prevention

Director, Clinical Services
Director, Human Resources
Director, Facilities, Maintenance, Operations and Transportation

Director, Community Affairs and Public Information
Director, Compliance and Oversight

Director, District Business Services

Director, Internal Business Services

Director, Information Services and Technology

Executive Director of Communications and Community Engagement

Updated 11-16-20

5

$128,837.00
$135,279.00
$142,043.00
$149,145.00



